
LOT 26 CREEKSIDE S/D.

WD 1027-831,WD 1048-603, QC 1217

WHEELER JOHN WILLIS/WHEELER ARLEEN CAREN
141 SW PETER COYLE COURT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

12-4S-16-02939-126
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0
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1474/853 8/29/2022 WD Q I 01 305,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WOODS MARGARET A

WHEELER JOHN WILLIS

1217/2736 2/02/2011 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONALD & MARGARET WOO

MARGARET WOODS
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000044035 Roof Replacement 12,425 03/29/2022

22760 SFR 551 02/01/2005

2023HX Base Yr

141 SW PETER COYLE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,215 115.7310 129.62 287,108 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1909

BAS 1,909 100 1,909 197,956

FGR 440 55 242 25,094

FOP 52 30 16 1,659

FOP 160 30 48 4,978

2,561 2,215 229,686

BAS= W17 S18 W11 FOP= N6 W14 S12 E10  R4 U4  N2$ S2  D4 L4
W10 N6 W20 S34 E15 FOP= S3 E8 N7 W7 S4 W1$ E1 N4 E7 S7 E13 N3
E6 FGR= E20 N22 W20 S22$ N22 E20 N30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,114.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,228

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,200.00 2,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,200

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2024 2023 100 400

6,328

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


